
TIME # GUARANTEE BUY-IN FEE

STARTING 

STACK

LEVEL 

TIME

STARTING 

BLINDS

REGISTRATION 

CLOSES AFTER 

18:00 1 MEGASTACK Turbo Single Re Entry 85.00€      15.00€    50,000 15 Min 25/50 Level 8

18:00 2 (1A) PokerStars MEGASTACK Main Event - One Entry Per Flight 50,000.00€      150.00€    20.00€    50,000 30 Min 100/200 Level 8

22:00 3 Satellite to Event #11 - Single Re Entry 70.00€      10.00€    10,000 15 Min 25/50 Level 6

18:00 2 (1B) PokerStars MEGASTACK Main Event - One Entry Per Flight 50,000.00€      150.00€    20.00€    50,000 30 Min 100/200 Level 8

22:00 4 Satellite to Event #11 - Single Re Entry 70.00€      10.00€    10,000 15 Min 25/50 Level 6

14:00 2 (1C) PokerStars MEGASTACK Main Event - One Entry Per Flight 50,000.00€      150.00€    20.00€    50,000 30 Min 100/200 Level 8

18:00 2 (1D) PokerStars MEGASTACK Main Event - One Entry Per Flight 50,000.00€      150.00€    20.00€    50,000 30 Min 100/200 Level 8

22:00 8 Satellite to Event #11 - Single Re Entry 70.00€      10.00€    10,000 15 Min 25/50 Level 6

14:00 2 PokerStars MEGASTACK Main Event - Day 2 50,000.00€      40 Mins Closed

15:00 9 Satellite to Event #11 - Single Re Entry - Turbo 70.00€      10.00€    8,000 15 Mins 25/50 Level 4

18:00 10 Bounty Tournament - Single Re Entry € 45+ €40 15.00€    15,000 15 Mins 25/50 Level 6

21:00 11 PokerStars MEGASTACK High Roller  - Single Re Entry 400.00€    40.00€    30000 30 Mins 25/50 Level 8

13:00 2 PokerStars MEGASTACK - Final day 50,000.00€      50 Mins Closed

14:00 8 PokerStars MEGASTACK High Roller - Final Day 30 Mins Closed

15:00 12 Win the button - Single Re Entry 150.00€    20.00€    20,000 20 Mins 25/50 Level 6

17:00 13 NLH tournament - Single Re Entry 85.00€      15.00€    20,000 15 Mins 25/50 Level 6

Tournaments will have 3% of the tournament prize pool withheld to cover the costs of floor staff and dealers

SATURDAY 17TH MARCH

SUNDAY 18TH MARCH

EVENT NAME

WEDNESDAY 14TH MARCH

THURSDAY 15TH MARCH

FRIDAY 16TH MARCH

TUESDAY 13TH MARCH

SANREMO TOURNAMENT SCHEDULE

We reserve the right to change, amend or alter any portion of the above schedule

All tournaments may have their structure adjusted (including but not limited to) levels, level length and days added or subtracted at Tournament Director discretion



Main Event Side Events
Level Small Blind Big Blind Ante Level Big Blind Ante

1 100 200 25 1 50

2 150 300 25 2 100

3 200 400 50 3 150

4 300 600 75 4 200 25

5 400 800 100 5 300 25

6 600 1,200 200 6 400 50

7 800 1,600 200 7 600 75

8 1,000 2,000 300 8 800 100

9 1,200 2,400 300 9 1,200 200

10 1,500 3,000 400 10 1,600 200

11 2,000 4,000 500 11 2,000 300

12 2,500 5,000 500 12 2,400 300

13 3,000 6,000 1,000 13 3,000 400

14 4,000 8,000 1,000 14 4,000 500

15 5,000 10,000 1,000 15 5,000 500

16 6,000 12,000 2,000 16 6,000 1,000

17 8,000 16,000 2,000 17 8,000 1,000

18 10,000 20,000 3,000 18 10,000 1,000

19 12,000 24,000 3,000 19 12,000 2,000

20 15,000 30,000 4,000 20 16,000 2,000

21 20,000 40,000 5,000 21 20,000 3,000

22 25,000 50,000 5,000 22 24,000 3,000

23 30,000 60,000 10,000 23 30,000 4,000

24 40,000 80,000 10,000 24 40,000 5,000

25 50,000 100,000 10,000

26 60,000 120,000 20,000

27 80,000 160,000 20,000

28 100,000 200,000 30,000

29 120,000 240,000 30,000

25.00€                            

50.00€                            

75.00€                            

100.00€                          

Small Blind

150.00€                          

200.00€                          

300.00€                          

400.00€                          

600.00€                          

8,000.00€                       

10,000.00€                     

12,000.00€                     

15,000.00€                     

20,000.00€                     

2,500.00€                       

3,000.00€                       

4,000.00€                       

5,000.00€                       

6,000.00€                       

800.00€                          

1,000.00€                       

1,200.00€                       

1,500.00€                       

2,000.00€                       

TOURNAMENT STRUCTURES

We reserve the right to change, amend or alter any portion of the above schedule

All tournaments may have their structure adjusted (including but not limited to) levels, level length and days added or subtracted at Tournament Director discretion


