

## **SANREMO** TOURNAMENT SCHEDULE

TIME #	EVENT MAME	<b>0</b> 11	ADANTEE	Di	IV IN			STARTING STACK	LEVEL TIME	STARTING BLINDS	REGISTRATION CLOSES AFTER
TUESDAY 13TH	EVENT NAME	GU	ARANTEE	В	JY-IN	FE	<u> </u>	JIAON	IIIVIL	DLINDO	CLOSES AT TEX
					05.00		45.00	50.000	45.14	05/50	1 10
18:00 1	MEGASTACK Turbo Single Re Entry			€	85.00	€	15.00	50,000	15 Min	25/50	Level 8
WEDNESDAY 1	4TH MARCH										
18:00 2 (1A)	PokerStars MEGASTACK Main Event - One Entry Per Flight	€	50,000.00	€	150.00	€	20.00	50,000	30 Min	100/200	Level 8
22:00 3	Satellite to Event #11 - Single Re Entry			€	70.00	€	10.00	10,000	15 Min	25/50	Level 6
THURSDAY 157	H MARCH										
18:00 2 (1B)	PokerStars MEGASTACK Main Event - One Entry Per Flight	€	50,000.00	€	150.00	€	20.00	50,000	30 Min	100/200	Level 8
22:00 4	Satellite to Event #11 - Single Re Entry			€	70.00	€	10.00	10,000	15 Min	25/50	Level 6
FRIDAY 16TH N	ARCH										
14:00 2 (1C)	PokerStars MEGASTACK Main Event - One Entry Per Flight	€	50,000.00	€	150.00	€	20.00	50,000	30 Min	100/200	Level 8
18:00 2 (1D)	PokerStars MEGASTACK Main Event - One Entry Per Flight	€	50,000.00	€	150.00	€	20.00	50,000	30 Min	100/200	Level 8
22:00 8	Satellite to Event #11 - Single Re Entry			€	70.00	€	10.00	10,000	15 Min	25/50	Level 6
SATURDAY 177	H MARCH										
14:00 2	PokerStars MEGASTACK Main Event - Day 2	€	50,000.00						40 Mins		Closed
15:00 9	Satellite to Event #11 - Single Re Entry - Turbo			€	70.00	€	10.00	8,000	15 Mins	25/50	Level 4
18:00 10	Bounty Tournament - Single Re Entry			€ 4	45+ €40	€	15.00	15,000	15 Mins	25/50	Level 6
21:00 <b>11</b>	PokerStars MEGASTACK High Roller - Single Re Entry			€	400.00	€	40.00	30000	30 Mins	25/50	Level 8
SUNDAY 18TH	MARCH										
13:00 2	PokerStars MEGASTACK - Final day	€	50,000.00						50 Mins		Closed
14:00 8	PokerStars MEGASTACK High Roller - Final Day								30 Mins		Closed
15:00 12	Win the button - Single Re Entry			€	150.00	€	20.00	20,000	20 Mins	25/50	Level 6
17:00 13	NLH tournament - Single Re Entry			€	85.00	€	15.00	20,000	15 Mins	25/50	Level 6
Tournamente will k	20% of the tournament prize need withhold to cover the costs of floor	otoff.	and doolors								

Tournaments will have 3% of the tournament prize pool withheld to cover the costs of floor staff and dealers

## **TOURNAMENT STRUCTURES**

Main Event

Side Events

IVIAIII I				Side Events				
Level	Small Blind	Big Blind	Ante	Level	Small Blind		Big Blind	Ante
1	100	200	25	1	€	25.00	50	
2	150	300	25	2	€	50.00	100	
3	200	400	50	3	€	75.00	150	
4	300	600	75	4	€	100.00	200	25
5	400	800	100	5	€	150.00	300	25
6	600	1,200	200	6	€	200.00	400	50
7	800	1,600	200	7	€	300.00	600	75
8	1,000	2,000	300	8	€	400.00	800	100
9	1,200	2,400	300	9	€	600.00	1,200	200
10	1,500	3,000	400	10	€	800.00	1,600	200
11	2,000	4,000	500	11	€	1,000.00	2,000	300
12	2,500	5,000	500	12	€	1,200.00	2,400	300
13	3,000	6,000	1,000	13	€	1,500.00	3,000	400
14	4,000	8,000	1,000	14	€	2,000.00	4,000	500
15	5,000	10,000	1,000	15	€	2,500.00	5,000	500
16	6,000	12,000	2,000	16	€	3,000.00	6,000	1,000
17	8,000	16,000	2,000	17	€	4,000.00	8,000	1,000
18	10,000	20,000	3,000	18	€	5,000.00	10,000	1,000
19	12,000	24,000	3,000	19	€	6,000.00	12,000	2,000
20	15,000	30,000	4,000	20	€	8,000.00	16,000	2,000
21	20,000	40,000	5,000	21	€	10,000.00	20,000	3,000
22	25,000	50,000	5,000	22	€	12,000.00	24,000	3,000
23	30,000	60,000	10,000	23	€	15,000.00	30,000	4,000
24	40,000	80,000	10,000	24	€	20,000.00	40,000	5,000
25	50,000	100,000	10,000					
26	60,000	120,000	20,000					
27	80,000	160,000	20,000					
28	100,000	200,000	30,000					
29	120,000	240,000	30,000					